Snow Range Cattledog Trial

Scores for: SR_4_13 18AM 4/13/2018
Open

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Steve Wight Levi 150 3.35 0.19 180
2 Steve Wight Stan 150 3.41 0.13 80
3 Wendy Auzqui Frank 150 3.57 0.11 0
4  Wendy Auzqui Tony 120 5.00 0.17 0
5 Jarred Edwards Star 90 5.00 1.49 0
6 Jarred Edwards Punch 60 5.00 0.00 0

Tuesday, May 1, 2018



Snow Range Cattledog Trial

Scores for: SR_4_13_18PM 4/13/2018
Open

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Steve Wight Levi 150 3.19 1.24 180
2 Steve Wight Stan 150 3.29 0.20 80
3 Wendy Auzqui Frank 150 3.32 0.10 0
4  Wendy Auzqui Tony 90 5.00 0.13 0
5 Jarred Edwards Punch 60 5.00 0.10 0
6 Jarred Edwards Star 60 5.00 3.32 0

Tuesday, May 1, 2018



Snow Range Cattledog Trial

Scores for: SR_4_14 18AM 4/14/2018
Open
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1  Wendy Auzqui Tony 150 2.17 0.20 120
2 Wendy Auzqui Frank 150 3.48 0.14 20
3 Steve Wight Stan 150 4.44 1.50
4 Steve Wight Levi 60 5.00 1.38

Tuesday, May 1, 2018



Snow Range Cattledog Trial

Scores for: SR_4_14_18PM

Open

Handler

Steve Wight
Wendy Auzqui
Steve Wight
Wendy Auzqui

A W N P

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Dog Total Points
Levi 120
Tony 120
Stan 90
Frank 60

Finish Time

3.12
3.57
5.00
5.00

4/14/2018
Tie Time Trial Points
0.22 120
1.12 20
0.34
0.36



Scores for: SR_4_13_18AM

Nursery

Handler

Breck Hunsaker
Cindy Campbell
Jarred Edwards

Jeannine Jones

ua A W N

Fletcher Flannigan

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Snow Range Cattledog Trial

Dog

Gurdy
MISR Cap
Punch
Bonnie
Charlie

Total Points

150
150
120
120

0

Finish Time
2.52
4.59
5.00

5.00
5.00

4/13/2018

Tie Time
0.42
0.18
0.17

0.33
5.00

Trial Points

150
50



Scores for: SR_4_13_18PM

Nursery

Handler

Breck Hunsaker
Cindy Campbell
Jarred Edwards

Fletcher Flannigan

ua A W N

Jeannine Jones

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Snow Range Cattledog Trial

Dog

Gurdy
MISR Cap
Punch
Charlie
Bonnie

Total Points

150
90
90
75

0

Finish Time
2.48
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

4/13/2018

Tie Time
0.26
0.25
0.29

0.26
5.00

Trial Points

150
50



Scores for: SR_4_14_18AM

Nursery

Handler

Cindy Campbell
Wade Hopkins

Breck Hunsaker

A W N P

Jeannine Jones

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Snow Range Cattledog Trial

Dog

MISR Cap
MISR Jack
Gurdy
Bonnie

Total Points

150
150
60
60

Finish Time
3.53
4.17

5.00
5.00

4/14/2018
Tie Time Trial Points
0.13 120
0.56 20
0.14
2.24



Scores for: SR_4_14_18PM

Nursery

Handler

Cindy Campbell
Wade Hopkins

Breck Hunsaker

A W N P

Jeannine Jones

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Snow Range Cattledog Trial

Dog

MISR Cap
MISR Jack
Gurdy

Bonnie

Total Points

115
60
60
50

Finish Time
3.40
5.00

5.00
5.00

4/14/2018
Tie Time Trial Points
0.27 120
1.21 20
1.44
5.00



Snow Range Cattledog Trial
Scores for: SR_4_13 18AM 4/13/2018

Intermediate

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Breck Hunsaker MISR Cinco 150 3.55 1.16 210
2 Breck Hunsaker Scott 150 4.08 0.49 110
3 Cindy Campbell MISR Cap 120 5.00 0.15 10
4  Breck Hunsaker Mindy 120 5.00 0.24 0
5 Breck Hunsaker Gurdy 90 5.00 1.37 0
6 Jeff Myers Luke 90 5.00 13.50 0
7 Jeannine Jones Bonnie 10 5.00 5.00 0

Tuesday, May 1, 2018



Scores for: SR_4_13_18PM

Intermediate

Handler

Breck Hunsaker
Breck Hunsaker
Cindy Campbell
Breck Hunsaker
Jeannine Jones
Breck Hunsaker
Jeff Myers

N o o BN e

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Snow Range Cattledog Trial

Dog

Scott

MISR Cinco
MISR Cap
Mindy
Bonnie
Gurdy

Luke

Total Points

150
150
150
90
90
60
60

Finish Time
2.08
2.39
3.10
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

4/13/2018

Tie Time Trial Points
0.11 210
0.13 110
0.31 10
0.27 0
0.35 0
0.14 0
2.31 0



Scores for: SR_4_14_18AM

Intermediate

Handler

Breck Hunsaker
Breck Hunsaker
Breck Hunsaker
Jeannine Jones
Cindy Campbell
Breck Hunsaker
Jeff Myers

N o o BN e

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Snow Range Cattledog Trial

Dog

Mindy
Gurdy
Scott
Bonnie
MISR Cap
MISR Cinco
Luke

Total Points

150
150
120
90
60
50
30

Finish Time
2.43
4.52
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

4/14/2018

Tie Time Trial Points
0.28 210
0.22 110
0.11 10
0.09 0
1.10 0
0.15 0
0.08 0



Scores for: SR_4_14_18PM

Intermediate

Handler

Cindy Campbell
Breck Hunsaker
Breck Hunsaker
Jeff Myers

Breck Hunsaker

Breck Hunsaker

N o o BN e

Jeannine Jones

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Snow Range Cattledog Trial

Dog

MISR Cap
Gurdy
Scott

Luke
Mindy
MISR Cinco

Bonnie

Total Points

120
120
80
60
40
30
30

Finish Time
3.04
3.37
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

4/14/2018

Tie Time Trial Points
0.13 210
0.14 110
0.10 10
0.22 0
0.12 0
0.06 0
2.54 0



Snowy Range Cattledog Trial

Scores for: SR_4_13 18AM

Novice

Handler

1 Wade Hopkins

2 Michelle Newberry

3 Wade Hopkins

4 Llinda Lulias

5 Jed Rowlan

6 Fletcher Flannigan

7 McKenzie Flanigan

8 Linda Lulias

9 Taylor Flannigan
10 McKenzie Flanigan
11 Michael Flanigan

12 Alex

Friday, May 4, 2018

Dog
MISR Jack

Gus

MISR Stetson

Sammy
MISR Foxy
Zoey
Mater

Fly

MISR Spade
Tag

Dally

Rambo

Total Points

150

150

150

120

90

90

90

90

60

60

30

30

Finish Time

2.55

3.27

4.29

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4/13/2018
Tie Time Trial Points
0.25 360
0.18 260
0.24 160
2.19 60
0.15 0
0.41 0
1.19 0
2.52 0
0.24 0
4.24 0
1.08 0
4.42 0



Snowy Range Cattledog Trial

Scores for: SR_4_13_18PM

Novice

10

11

Handler

Wade Hopkins
Wade Hopkins
McKenzie Flanigan
Linda Lulias

Jed Rowlan

Taylor Flannigan
Michelle Newberry
McKenzie Flanigan
Alex

Linda Lulias

Fletcher Flannigan

Friday, May 4, 2018

Dog

MISR Stetson
MISR Jack
Mater
Sammy

MISR Foxy
MISR Spade
Gus

Tag

Rambo

Fly

Zoey

Total Points

150

150

150

150

150

90

90

90

85

60

60

Finish Time

1.44

2.58

2.59

3.53

4.22

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4/13/2018

Tie Time Trial Points
0.14 330
0.11 230
0.11 130
0.26 30
0.24 0
0.12 0
0.33 0
3.01 0
0.34 0
0.17 0
2.30 0



Snowy Range Cattledog Trial

Scores for: SR_4_14_18AM

Novice

Handler

1 Wade Hopkins
2 Michelle Newberry
3 McKenzie Flanigan
4 BertCrane
5 Jed Rowlan
6 Wade Hopkins
7 Taylor Flannigan
8 BertCrane
9 Linda Lulias
10 Taylor Flannigan

11 Fletcher Flannigan

Friday, May 4, 2018

Dog
MISR Jack

Gus

Mater

MISR Spur
MISR Foxy
MISR Stetson
MISR Spade
Bear

Sammy

Wee

Zoey

Total Points

150

150

150

150

150

90

90

60

60

30

10

Finish Time

3.26

3.29

3.46

4.29

4.35

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4/14/2018

Tie Time Trial Points
0.12 330
1.34 230
0.16 130
0.16 30
0.15 0
0.12 0
0.17 0
0.13 0
0.14 0
0.09 0
5.00 0



Snowy Range Cattledog Trial

Scores for: SR_4_14 18PM 4/14/2018
Novice

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Jed Rowlan MISR Foxy 120 2.05 0.16 330

2 Bert Crane Bear 120 2.49 0.10 230

3 Wade Hopkins MISR Jack 120 3.15 1.06 130

4  Wade Hopkins MISR Stetson 120 3.51 1.08 30

5 McKenzie Flanigan Mater 115 4.25 2.18 0

6 Fletcher Flannigan Zoey 105 3.56 0.17 0

7 Michelle Newberry Gus 75 5.00 0.12 0

8 McKenzie Flanigan Tag 60 5.00 0.10 0

9 Linda Lulias Sammy 30 5.00 0.14 0

10 Bert Crane MISR Spur 30 5.00 0.15 0
11 Taylor Flannigan MISR Spade 30 5.00 0.55 0

Friday, May 4, 2018
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